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Example of growth rate sinusoidA

parameter
Growth rate amplitude (µm/d)

value

Growth rate period (days)
Growth rate phase (day of year)

Growth rate average (µm/d)
Growth rate skew (0 − 100)

20
365
100
15
70

B

G_amp
=20 μm/dG_av = 15 μm/d

G_pha = 100 d

G_per = 100 d
G_skw = 70

1 3 5 7 9 11 132 4 6 8 10 12


